Leading Businesses to Higher Profits

Digital Training Project

Technical Practices

Training Project
Project Introduction
Recognize Phase
Define Phase
Measure Phase
Analyze Phase
Improve Phase
Control Phase
Survey Analysis

Risk Analysis

Phone: 1-800-335-6234

Understand the steps to deploy a Training Project
Understand the tools used during the Recognize Phase
Execute the steps needed during the Define Phase
Understand the tools needed during the Measure Phase
Become familiar with the tools used during the Analyze Phase
Become familiar with the tools needed for improvement
Recognize the usage of tools needed for Process Control
Execute the techniques to analyze Survey data

Understand the tools needed for a Risk Analysis

05 Dr. Mikel J. Harry, Litd. - All Rights

Run Time (h:mm:ss)
3:55:41

3:55:41
0:06:47
0:20:39
0:11:24
0:36:21
0:39:52
1:13:29
0:17:16
0:19:09
0:10:44

Total Video Run Time 3:55:41

Web: www.SixSigmaMindPro.com

Page 1 of 1



