

Program Outline



Digital Training Project

Technical Practices

Run Time (h:mm:ss)

Training Project		3:55:41 3:55:41
Recognize Phase	Understand the tools used during the Recognize Phase	0:20:39
Define Phase	Execute the steps needed during the Define Phase	0:11:24
Measure Phase	Understand the tools needed during the Measure Phase	0:36:21
Analyze Phase	Become familiar with the tools used during the Analyze Phase	0:39:52
Improve Phase	Become familiar with the tools needed for improvement	1:13:29
Control Phase	Recognize the usage of tools needed for Process Control	0:17:16
Survey Analysis	Execute the techniques to analyze Survey data	0:19:09
Risk Analysis	Understand the tools needed for a Risk Analysis	0:10:44

Total Video Run Time 3:55:41